
Date:  02-04-2025 
 

CORRIGENDUM FOR DATE EXTENSION 
 
 
With reference to the Global Tender Enquiry No. CDFD/PUR/GTE/2024-

25/IND22461, dated 31-01-2025 for procurement of High Performance Liquid 

Chromatography (Tender ID: 2025_MST_791274_1), the Tender due date is extended 

from 08-04-2025 to 16-04-2025.   Timings remain the same. 

 

                            
Thanks and regards, 

 

Sd/- 
(Ms.N.Punitha) 
I/c-Stores & Purchase 
 
 


